INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING FOR SIGNAGE
2018
SPRING
PRODUCT CATALOG
P
O
W
ER

ULTRA  EDGE
                                                                                                                                                    SPRING 2018  CATALOG   3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ULTRA 430  ULTRA 450
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
 0.30 W   0.025 A  184 Modules  0.48 W 0.040 A 115 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U430-75K-B100-A** 7500K Coming soon! LS-U450-75K-B150-A** 7500K Coming soon!
LS-U430-65K-B100-A  6500K  34 102 340 LS-U450-65K-B150-A 6500K 50 100 330
LS-U430-57K-B100-A  5700K 32 96 320 LS-U450-57K-B150-A 5700K 47 94 310
LS-U430-50K-B100-A  5000K  32 96 320 LS-U450-50K-B150-A  5000K 47 94 310
LS-U430-40K-B100-A  4000K 32 96 320 LS-U450-40K-B150-A  4000K 47 94 310
LS-U430-30K-B100-A  3000K 30 90 300 LS-U450-30K-B150-A  3000K 44 88 290
LS-U430-27K-B100-A  2700K 30 90 300 LS-U450-27K-B150-A 2700K 44 88 290
ULTRA 470
Wattage Current 60W PS Load
0.66 W 0.055 A 83 Modules ULTRA 430
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U470-75K-B150-A**  7500K      Coming Soon!
LS-U470-65K-B150-A  6500K 70 140 462
LS-U470-57K-B150-A  5700K 67 134 442
LS-U470-50K-B150-A  5000K 67 134 442
LS-U470-40K-B150-A  4000K 67 134 442
LS-U470-30K-B150-A  3000K 63 126 416
LS-U470-27K-B150-A  2700K 63 126 416
Channel Depth Single Stroke Multiple Row Spacing
1.57 40 5 125 3.5 90
2 50 6 150 4.5 115
ULTRA 450

    depth or higher
600 SERIES BATWING PATTERN
ORDERING INFORMATION
ULTRA 650  ULTRA 670
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
0.78 W 0.065 A 70 1.24 W 0.103 A 44
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U650-75K-B200-A  7500K 100 150 500 LS-U670-75K-B250-A  7500K 150 180 600
LS-U650-65K-B200-A  6500K 100 150 500 LS-U670-65K-B250-A  6500K 150 180 600
LS-U650-57K-B200-A  5700K 100 150 500 LS-U670-57K-B250-A  5700K 150 180 600
LS-U650-50K-B200-A  5000K 100 150 500 LS-U670-50K-B250-A  5000K 150 180 600
LS-U650-45K-B200-A  4500K 92 138 460 LS-U670-45K-B250-A  4500K 138 166 536
LS-U650-40K-B200-A  4000K 92 138 460 LS-U670-40K-B250-A  4000K 138 166 536
LS-U650-30K-B200-A  3000K 85 128 425 LS-U670-30K-B250-A  3000K 127 152 508
LS-U650-27K-B200-A  2700K 85 128 425 LS-U670-27K-B250-A  2700K 127 152 508
ULTRA 650 ULTRA 670
Dimensions (L x W x H)  Module Spacing Number of Modules Module
ULTRA 650 1.89” x 0.47” x 0.35 “ 48 x 12 x 8.8 mm   8.0” 200 mm 1.5 per foot 5 per meter
ULTRA 670 1.89” x 0.47” x 0.35 “ 48 x 12 x 8.8 mm 10.0” 250 mm 1.2 per foot 4 per meter

•  Accent lighting
P1 BEAM PATTERN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO LITE  PRO XTRA
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
0.72 W 0.060 A 77 Modules 1.02 W 0.085 A 54 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per   Foot Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-PRLT-75K-P1-200A  7500K 80 122 400 LS-PXTR-75K-P1-250A  7500K 115 140 460
LS-PRLT-70K-P1-200A  7000K 75 114 375 LS-PXTR-65K-P1-250A  6500K 115 140 460
LS-PRLT-65K-P1-200A  6500K 80 122 400 LS-PXTR-40K-P1-250A  4000K 106 129 424
     LS-PXTR-30K-P1-250A  3000K 97 118 388
PRO LITE PRO XTRA
Channel Depth Single Stroke Multiple Row Spacing Channel Depth Single Stroke  Multiple Row Spac-
2 50 5.5 140 2.75 70 4 100 10 250  8 200
3 75 8 200 4.5 115 5 125 12 300 10 250

•  Applications starting at 2" ꟾ 50 mm depth or higher
B1 BEAM PATTERN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO 260 2B1 C  PRO 160 2B1 C
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
1.32 W 0.110 A  44 Modules  0.78 W 0.065 A 70 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-PRO260-ASW-2B1C 7500K  142 284 852 LS-PRO160-ASW-2B1C 7500K 89 178 534
LS-PRO260-65K-2B1C 6500K 144 288 864 LS-PRO160-65K-2B1C 6500K 90 180 540
LS-PRO260-57K-2B1C 5700K 142 284 852 LS-PRO160-57K-2B1C 5700K 89 178 534
LS-PRO260-50K-2B1C 5000K 142 284 852 LS-PRO160-50K-2B1C 5000K 89 178 534
LS-PRO260-45K-2B1C 4500K 130 260 780 LS-PRO160-45K-2B1C 4500K 81  162 486
LS-PRO260-41K-2B1C 4100K  130 260 780 LS-PRO160-41K-2B1C 4100K  81 162 486
LS-PRO260-30K-2B1C 3000K 130 260 780 LS-PRO160-30K-2B1C 3000K 81 162 486
LS-PRO260-27K-2B1C 2700K 120 240 720 LS-PRO160-27K-2B1C 2700K 74 148 444
PRO 260 2B1 C PRO 160 2B1 C
Channel Depth Single Stroke Multiple Row Spacing Channel Depth Single Stroke  Multiple Row Spacing
2 50 5 127 5 127 2 50 5 127 5 127
3 75  9 229  8 203 3 75 9 229 8 203

•  Accent lighting
1G3 BEAM PATTERN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO 260 1G3 B  PRO 160 1G3 A
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
1.32 W 0.110 A 44 Modules  0.78 W 0.065 A 70 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-PRO260-ASW-1G3B 7500K  144 176 576 LS-PRO160-ASW-1G3A 7500K 92 112 368
LS-PRO260-65K-1G3B 6500K 146 178 584 LS-PRO160-65K-1G3A 6500K 93 114 372
LS-PRO260-57K-1G3B 5700K 144 176 576 LS-PRO160-57K-1G3A 5700K 92 112 368
LS-PRO260-50K-1G3B 5000K 144 176 576 LS-PRO160-50K-1G3A 5000K 92 112 368
LS-PRO260-45K-1G3B 4500K 132 161 528 LS-PRO160-45K-1G3A 4500K 84 103 336
LS-PRO260-41K-1G3B 4100K  132 161 528 LS-PRO160-41K-1G3A 4100K  84 103 336
LS-PRO260-30K-1G3B 3000K 132 161 528 LS-PRO160-30K-1G3A 3000K 84 103 336
LS-PRO260-27K-1G3B 2700K 122 149 488 LS-PRO160-27K-1G3A 2700K 77 94 308
PRO 260 1G3 B PRO 160 1G3 A
Channel Depth Single Stroke Multiple Row Spacing Channel Depth Single Stroke  Multiple Row Spacing
4 100 11 279 8.5 216 4 100 11 279 8.5 216
5 125 14 356 11 279 5 125 14 356 11 279

•  Accent lighting
2G3B & 2G3C BEAM PATTERN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO 260 2G3 B  PRO 215 2G3 C
Wattage  Current   60W PS Load   Wattage Current 60W PS Load
1.32 W 0.110 A 44 Modules  1.06 W 0.088 A 52 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-PRO260-ASW-2G3B 7500K  144 288 864 LS-PRO215-ASW-2G3C 7500K 117 234 702
LS-PRO260-65K-2G3B 6500K 146 292 876 LS-PRO215-65K-2G3C 6500K 118 236 708
LS-PRO260-57K-2G3B 5700K 144 288 864 LS-PRO215-57K-2G3C 5700K 117 234 702
LS-PRO260-50K-2G3B 5000K 144 288 864 LS-PRO215-50K-2G3C 5000K 117 234 702
LS-PRO260-45K-2G3B 4500K 132 264 792 LS-PRO215-45K-2G3C 4500K 106 212 636
LS-PRO260-41K-2G3B 4100K  132 264 792 LS-PRO215-41K-2G3C 4100K 106 212 636
LS-PRO260-30K-2G3B 3000K 132 264 792 LS-PRO215-30K-2G3C 3000K 106 212 636
LS-PRO260-27K-2G3B 2700K 122 244 732 LS-PRO215-27K-2G3C 2700K 98 196 588
Module Dimensions (L x W x H) Module Spacing Number of Modules
PRO 260 2G3B & PRO 215 2G3C 3.30" x 0.80" 0.47" 85 x 20 x 12 mm 6.6" 168 mm 2 per foot  6 per meter
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE* (inch/mm)
PRO 260 2G3 B   PRO 215 2G3 C

•  Accent lighting
•  Applications starting at 1" ꟾ 25 mm depth or higher
               ORDERING INFORMATION
ULTRA MINI
Colour Wattage   Current   60W PS Load
White 0.24 W 0.020 A 230 Modules
TRD, GRN, BLU 0.12 W 0.010 A 460 Modules
Part Number
Colour
Temp
Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-UMINE75K-L4-50A 7500K 21 128 420
LS-UMINE65K-L4-50A 6500K 21 128 420
LS-UMINE57K-L4-50A 5700K 21 128 420
LS-UMINE50K-L4-50A 5000K 21 128 420
LS-UMINE45K-L4-50A 4500K 18 110 360
LS-UMINE41K-L4-50A 4100K  18 110 360
LS-UMINE30K-L4-50A 3000K 18 110 360
LS-UMINE27K-L4-50A 2700K 18 110 360
LS-UMINE75K-L4-35A 7500K 21 191 627
LS-UMINE65K-L4-35A 6500K 21 191 627
LS-UMINE57K-L4-35A 5700K 21 191 627
LS-UMINE50K-L4-35A 5000K 21 191 627
LS-UMINE45K-L4-35A 4500K 18 164 537
LS-UMINE41K-L4-35A 4100K  18 164 537
LS-UMINE30K-L4-35A 3000K 18 164 537
LS-UMINE27K-L4-35A 2700K 18 164 537
LS-UMIN-TRD-L4-50A Red 4.4 27 88
LS-UMIN-BLU-L4-50A Blue 2.6 16 52
LS-UMIN-GRN-L4-50A Green 11.6 71 232
LS-UMIN-TRD-L4-35A Red 4.4 40 132
LS-UMIN-BLU-L4-35A Blue 2.6 24 78
LS-UMIN-GRN-L4-35A Green 11.6 106 348
Module  Dimensions (L x W x H) Module Spacing Number of Modules
L4-50A 1.97" 50.0 mm 6 per foot 20 per meter 0.70" x 0.31" x 0.39"                                            17 x 8 x 9.8 mm
L4-35A 1.32" 33.5 mm 9 per foot 30 per meter 0.70" x 0.31" x 0.39"                                            17 x 8 x 9.8 mm
L4 BEAM PATTERN

                             LED modules.
18     SPRING 2018 CATALOG
        ORDERING INFORMATION
BoxRayz
®
2.0
Wattage  Current   150W CC PS Connector
4.34 W 1.40 A 32 Modules  BR02
Part Number
 Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Color
Temp
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Modules
per
Connector
Set
LS-BR02-65K1B7-405A 6500K 470 353 1175 1
LS-BR02-57K1B7-405A 5700K 470 353 1175 1
LS-BR02-50K1B7-405A 5000K 470 353 1175 1
LS-BR02-45K1B7-405A 4500K  470 353 1175 1
LS-BR02-41K1B7-405A 4100K 470 353 1175 1
LS-BR02-30K1B7-405A 3000K 450 338 1125 1
LS-BR02-27K1B7-405A 2700K 450 338 1125 1
LS-BR02-65K4B7-405A 6500K 470 353 1175 4
LS-BR02-57K4B7-405A 5700K 470 353 1175 4
LS-BR02-50K4B7-405A 5000K 470 353 1175 4
LS-BR02-45K4B7-405A 4500K  470 353 1175 4
LS-BR02-41K4B7-405A 4100K 470 353 1175 4
LS-BR02-30K4B7-405A 3000K 450 338 1125 4
LS-BR02-27K4B7-405A 2700K 450 338 1125       4
       POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE*
(inch/mm)
Cabinet Sign Depth Multiple Row Spacing Module Spacing
5 125 12 305 12 305

EM
S
 POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE  ORDERING INFORMATION
BoxRayz
®
EDGE   (inch/mm)
Wattage  Current   150W CC PS Connector
4.34 W 1.40 A 32 Modules  BR01
Part Number
 Nominal Light Output (lumen)
Colour
Temp
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Modules
per
Connector
Set
LS-EG40E65K1E1-300A 6500K 410 410 1345 1
LS-EG40E57K1E1-300A 5700K 410 410 1345 1
LS-EG40E50K1E1-300A 5000K 410 410 1345 1
LS-EG40E40K1E1-300A 4000K  350 350 1148 1
LS-EG40E30K1E1-300A 3000K 330 330 1082 1
LS-EG40E27K1E1-300A 2700K 300 300 984 1
LS-EG40E65K4E1-300A 6500K 410 410 1345 4
LS-EG40E57K4E1-300A 5700K 410 410 1345 4
LS-EG40E50K4E1-300A 5000K 410 410 1345 4
LS-EG40E40K4E1-300A 4000K  350 350 1148 4
LS-EG40E30K4E1-300A 3000K 330 330 1082 4
LS-EG40E27K4E1-300A 2700K 300 300 984 4
APPLICATIONS
•  Edge lighting for small to medium single and double faced
    box signs at 3” - 6” ꟾ 75 - 150 mm depth
E1 BEAM PATTERN

driver series is setting new standards in compactness.
22     SPRING 2018 CATALOG
ORDERING INFORMATION
UL CLASS 2*
Classic Line
12V DC
Product Description SLIM 60W  STANDARD 60W
Part Number  PS12-60WSL-100-277V PS12-60W-100-277V
# of DC Output Channels  1
Max DC Output Current   5 A
Max DC Output Power 60 W
Dimensions (L x W x H) 272 x 42.7 x 34.3 mm    177 x 67.5 x 37 mm
IP Rating  IP 67 IP 67
AC Input 1/2 NPT
Thread Connector
Yes No
 Power Supplies
Constant Voltage 12V DC
*AC Input Voltage: 100-277V AC 50/60 Hz
**AC Input Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60 Hz
12V DC
Product Description LCU 15W 12V IP67 TOP LCU 35W 12V IP67 TOP LCU 60W 12V IP67 TOP
Part Number  28000507 28000508 28000509
# of DC Output Channels  1
Max DC Output Current  1.25 A  2.92 A  5 A
Max DC Output Power 15 W  35 W  60 W
Dimensions (L x W x H) 130 x 40 x 21 mm 170 x 40 x 21 mm 240 x 40 x 21 mm
IP Rating  IP 67
AC Input 1/2 NPT
Thread Connector
No
UL CLASS 1*
Classic Line
12V DC
Product Description 100W 150W 220W
Part Number  PS12-100W-100-277V PS12-150W-100-277V PS12-220W-100-277V
# of DC Output Channels  2  3
Max DC Output Current  8.33 A  (4.17 A /  channel)  12. 50 A (6.25 A / channel) 18.33 A (6.11 A / channel)
Max DC Output Power  100  W (50 W /  channel)  150 W (75 W / channel) 220 W (73 W / channel)
Dimensions (L x W x H) 211 x 68 x 37 mm  226 x 68  x 40 mm  251 x 88 x 33 mm